200m - Juniori

NIR

21,63

HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji

TURCANI Roman

(228) 200m - Juniori :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(168)
(187)
(196)
(44)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 21.02.2016 15:15

Meno

KUBOVCIK Michal
PRIBIL Boris
BENDA Jakub
HLUBIK Pavol

Bratislava 21.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 9:43

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
1998 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
2000 AC Stavbar Nitra

1997 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK 24.02.2008

SB

26,18
23,13
22,60
22,99

Rekordy

Bratislava

PB

24,18
23,13
22,60
22,59

Start
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